Model 164T
CLASS 150 SWING CHECK
BRONZE SEAT, NPT
(61Y SERIES)
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:

Cold Working Pressure: 300 psi (20.7Bar) at 100°F
Temperature Range: -20°F to 406°F
Order Information
Size Model Item Number
Thread (NPT)
 1/4” 164T 61Y-211-01
 3/8” 164T 61Y-212-01
 ½” 164T 61Y-213-01
 ¾” 164T 61Y-214-01
 1” 164T 61Y-215-01
1-1/4” 164T 61Y-216-01
 1-½” 164T 61Y-217-01
 2” 164T 61Y-218-01
 2-1/2” 164T 61Y-219-01
 3” 164T 61Y-210-01
Material Specifications
Part Name Material
Body ASTM B62 Bronze
Cap ASTM B62 Bronze